esp
AEGIS Liners
Sizing System
Engineered Silicone Products, LLC.
75 Mill Street,  Newton, NJ  07860
888.932.7377   973.300.5120   fax: 973.300.5125
To determine proper BK liner sizing, two measurements are required:

6” BK U-S-6L BK U-S-6C SP-S-6 SP-S-6F SP-S-6L
8” BK U-S-8L BK U-S-8C SP-S-8 SP-S-8F SP-S-8L
26-32 cm 4” BK U-M-4L BK U-M-4C SP-M-4 SP-M-4F SP-M-4L
6” BK U-M-6L BK U-M-6C SP-M-6 SP-M-6F SP-M-6L
8” BK U-M-8L BK U-M-8C SP-M-8 SP-M-8F SP-M-8L
32-38 cm 4” BK U-L-4L BK U-L-4C SP-L-4 SP-L-4F SP-L-4L
6” BK U-L-6L BK U-L-6C SP-L-6 SP-L-6F SP-L-6L
8” BK U-L-8L BK U-L-8C SP-L-8 SP-L-8F SP-L-8L
38-42 cm 4” BK U-XL-4L BK U-XL-4C SP-XL-4 SP-XL-4F SP-XL-4L
6” BK U-XL-6L BK U-XL-6C SP-XL-6 SP-XL-6F SP-XL-6L
8” BK U-XL-8L BK U-XL-8C SP-XL-8 SP-XL-8F SP-XL-8L
1 21 2
AEGIS TF                            AEGIS Seal-Pro TF
AEGIS TF            AEGIS TF             Seal-Pro TF       Seal-Pro TF        Seal-Pro TF
Limb Cir.       Liner Size    Locking              Non-Locking      No Fabric           with Fabric          Locking
24-28 cm 22 cm TF-22-L TF-22-C SP-TF-22 SP-TF-22F SP-TF-22L
28-32 cm 26 cm TF-26-L TF-26-C SP-TF-26 SP-TF-26F SP-TF-26L
32-36 cm 30 cm TF-30-L TF-30-C SP-TF-30 SP-TF-30F SP-TF-30L
36-40 cm 34 cm TF-34-L TF-34-C SP-TF-34 SP-TF-34F SP-TF-34L
40-44 cm 38 cm TF-38-L TF-38-C SP-TF-38 SP-TF-38F SP-TF-38L
44-48 cm 42 cm TF-42-L TF-42-C SP-TF-42 SP-TF-42F SP-TF-42L
48-52 cm 46 cm TF-46-L TF-46-C SP-TF-46 SP-TF-46F SP-TF-46L
To determine proper AK liner sizing,
one measurement is required:
Take circumference measurement 2”
proximal to distal end of residual limb.